The ADTRAN® Bluesocket® family of
high-performance Access Points (APs) is
the perfect fit for educational institutions,
enterprises, and service providers who are
looking to deploy secure wireless networks.
Bluesocket APs are completely plug-and-play
requiring no manual configuration and deliver
optimal performance. Whether you want to add

Copyright © 2014 ADTRAN, Inc.
All rights reserved.
Ordering Information
Equipment Part No.
Bluesocket Access Points (BSAPs)
BSAP 2030 Access Point: 802.11a/b/g/n/ac;
3x3:3 with Six Internal MIMO Antennas
1700948F1
BSAP 2035 Indoor Access Point:
802.11a/b/g/n/ac, 3x3:3, with Six External
RP-SMA Connectors
1700949F1
vWLAN Management and Control
vWLAN Virtual Appliance (VMware)
www.adtran.com/downloadvwlan         DOWNLOAD ONLY
vWLAN Appliance (Hardware) 1700900F1
Software License
Access Point vWLAN Software License
(with built-in High Availability)
1951901G1
Access Point Unified User Access
(Wired and Third-Party AP Support)
Software License (Optional)
1951910G1
Accessories
802.3af Compliant PoE Injector   1700926F1
AC/DC Power Adapter 1700929F1
Antenna Bundle for BSAP 2035 1700957F1